33884			Vol. Mar Pag 17251
	AMATH COUNTY TITLE COM	IPANY	V01 0
	к-43452		
	STATUTORY WA	RRANTY DEED Corporation)	
	FRANK BAKER, JR. AND	ODAL M BAKER	Centor
AND	JACK L. PUTMAN AND JU	TE U DUTMAN	, Grantor.
conveys and warrants to		the second	Grantee.
the following described	real property in the County ofKlamath		
Lot 8 in Block 3 of First Addition to Antelope Meadows, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.			
AH 9 43			
Subject to re of record and and/or draina	10,000.00	(Here comp	ly with the requirements of ORS 93.030°).
THIS INSTRUMENT APPLICABLE LAND ACQUIRING THE PR	WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPED USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE 5 OPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP	RTY DESCRIBED IN SIGNING OR ACCEP PROPRIATE CITY OR	TING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO
DATED this <u>26th</u> resolution of its board	day of <u>August</u> 19 <u>91</u> I of directors.	If a conformer ground	
I.F. KI	Jaken h.	O pal	m. Bilen
FRANK BAKER,	JR.	UPAL /M. BARER	
this $\frac{26^{+}}{26^{+}}$	N, County of <u>Lane</u> )ss. instrument was acknowledged before me day of <u>Aug</u> 19 91	STATE OF OREGON The foregoing this by	RATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
Opal M. Bak	er		chalf of the corporation.
Dave	B	N to a D key to Oast	
Notary Public for Oregon		STATE OF OR County of H	EGON. ss
1		Filed for record	
After recording return to Mr. & Mrs.	Jack L. Putman		Willingth County Title Co.
(0/11 Pamor	n Raod, No. 555 City, California 92234	on this	Ath day of <u>Aug.</u> A.D., 19 <u>Aug.</u> A.D., 19 <u>Aug.</u> A M and duly recorded
NAME ADI	DRESS, ZIP as statements shall be sent to the following address:	at $-9:43$	$\frac{1}{191}  \text{of}  \frac{\text{Deeds}}{\text{Deeds}}  \text{Page}  \frac{17251}{17251}$
			Daning Thure place
Same As Ab	ove		Deputy.
		Fee, \$28.	00
OTIC 508 NAME, AL	ADRESS, ZIP	1	